
1 SP Nr 1 Sanok 135,9 100 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Agnieszka Pytlowany 40,2 0,0

Sara Filiks 36,5 36,5

Róża Szpakiewicz 37,3 37,3

Dominik Pielech 32,2 32,2

Louis Miccoli 29,6 0,0

Piotr Nałęcki 29,9 29,9

2 SP Nr 9 Dębica 137,3 90 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Wiktoria Żurek 35,8 35,8

Justyna Dolczak 35,7 35,7

Stefan Świstak 33,5 33,5

Kordian Machowski 35,3 0,0

Nikodem Sokół 32,3 32,3

3 SP Nr 2 Sanok 139,0 80 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Barbara Mazur 39,2 0,0

Karolina Zdziebko 37,9 37,9

Klaudia Lorenc 35,7 35,7

Sebastian Bar 33,5 33,5

Filip Sienkiewicz 42,8 0,0

Łukasz Łyko 31,9 31,9

4 SP Nr 5 Dębica 141,9 70 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Justyna Mitek 39,1 39,1

Kinga Kania 37,1 37,1

Nikola Ciećkiewicz 44,3 0,0

Filip Draguła 35,9 0,0

Jakub Płaza 31,9 31,9

Kacper Kaczor 33,8 33,8

5 SP Nr 4 Sanok 145,1 60 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Karolina Lesiak 43,8 43,8

Jagoda Jalińska 41,0 41,0

Anna Czubek 49,5 0,0

Szymoin Dobosz 32,4 0,0

Krzysztof Bukowski 31,0 31,0

Jakub Bukowski 29,3 29,3

6 SP Nr 3 Sanok 146,0 50 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Gabriela Kukla 48,4 0,0

Karolina Katar 38,0 38,0

Agnieszka Łącka 44,4 44,4

Tymoteusz Glazer 31,6 31,6

Mateusz Rogos 32,0 32,0

Maksymilian Kluska 32,6 0,0

7 SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 154,3 40 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Karolina Kocur 39,3 39,3

Aleksandra Potocka 41,2 41,2

Adrian Kurasz 36,7 36,7

Kamil Kosiński 37,1 37,1

Kacper Pawłowski 40,2 0,0

8 SP Pustynia 158,9 40 pkt do współzawodnictwa
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Anna Marć 36,7 36,7

Karolina Zaborska 38,7 38,7

Justyna Pietruszka 40,5 0,0

Filip Kowalczyk 41,7 41,7

Marcin Parys 41,8 41,8

Dawid Fis 43,1 0,0

9 SP Czaszyn 159,1 30 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Karolina Kantorek 40,7 40,7

Klaudia Koczeń 45,5 0,0

Aleksandra Hałasowska 41,9 41,9

Grzegorz Czepiel 35,6 35,6

Mateusz Kucharski 40,9 40,9

10 SP Boguchwała 163,2 30 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Aleksandra Kotlińska 42,7 42,7

Anna Bieniasz 40,1 40,1

Wiktoria Bednarska 50,7 0,0

Adrian Czech 41,4 0,0

Miłosz Hajduk 39,8 39,8

Mateusz Krok 40,6 40,6

11 SP Nr 6 Mielec 164,1 20 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Natalia Niedbała 38,9 38,9

Izabela Bień 56,0 0,0

Oliwia Rembowicz 45,9 45,9

Karol Kotuła 49,2 0,0

Wiktor Maciałek 39,4 39,4

Patryk Kosiorowski 39,9 39,9

12 SP Nr 1 Zagórz 170,2 20 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Wiktoria Fal 49,0 49,0

Julita Bisaga 47,0 47,0

Karolina Bauer 64,4 0,0

Patryk Bartosik 35,8 35,8

Grzegorz Śliwiak 38,4 38,4

Kacper Get 39,3 0,0

13 SP Brzeźnica 170,4 15 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Jagoda Żurek 42,5 0,0

Magdalena Wojciechowska 38,8 38,8

Marcelina Kucia 42,0 42,0

Bartosz Pasiecznik 45,0 45,0

Łukasz Jamróz 44,6 44,6

14 SP Nr 3 Dębica 177,3 15 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Julia Mierzwa 44,4 44,4

Anna Szyszka 44,4 44,4

Milena Dobrowolska 51,6 0

Jakub Sztorc 40,8 40,8

Karol Łukaszewski 47,7 47,7

15 SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 185,5 13 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Karolina Kita 55,3 0,0

Weronika Składanowska 46,3 46,3

Gabriela Kłusek 50,1 50,1

Jakub Błaszczyk 39,0 39,0

Kacper Furman 50,1 50,1

Jakub Rybka 66,2 0,0

16 SP Nr 7 Krosno 186,4 13 pkt do współzawodnictwa



Wiktoria Wajda 43,6 43,6

Natalia Zawojska 50,6 0,0

Izabela Wojdanowska 37,6 37,6

Damian Bemben 51,6 51,6

Gracjan Frączek 60,1 0,0

Paweł Śmiałowski 53,6 53,6

17 SP Nr 2 Dębica 191,5 11 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Oliwia Wiktor 49,4 49,4

Sylwia Woś 52,4 52,4

Piotr Czarnecki 47,2 47,2

Jakub Święch 42,5 42,5

18 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 195,7 11 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Kamila Cisło 41,3 41,3

Karolina Przyboś 53,3 0,0

Magdalena Pempuś 44,3 44,3

Norbert Buczniak 53,9 53,9

Bartosz Brzezicki 56,2 56,2

19 SP Bobrowa 207,7 10 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Kamila Piszczek 55,0 55,0

Katarzyna Fluder 53,3 53,3

Konrad Pluta 54,9 0,0

Maciej Łączak 54,8 54,8

Krystian Szlachta 44,6 44,6

20 SP Góra Motyczna 208,6 10 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Patrycja Wolska 49,3 49,3

Karolina Szymaszek 73,9 73,9

Tomasz Skóra 40,9 40,9

Konrad Lis 44,5 44,5

Dominik Czaja 53,6 0,0

21 SP Łęki Dolne 218,3 9 pkt do współzawodnictwa

Monika Wojtuła 94,9 0

Gabriela Rzeszowska 56,5 56,5

Magdalena Psioda 62,1 62,1

Paweł Sokół 57,6 0

Mikołaj Tragarz 50,8 50,8

Maciej Jabłoński 48,9 48,9

Dziewczęta - indywidualnie

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Szkoła wynik

1 Justyna Dolczak SP Nr 9 Dębica 35,7

1 Klaudia Lorenc SP Nr 2 Sanok 35,7

3 Wiktoria Żurek SP Nr 9 Dębica 35,8

4 Sara Filiks SP Nr 1 Sanok 36,5

5 Anna Marć SP Pustynia 36,7

6 Kinga Kania SP Nr 5 Dębica 37,1

7 Róża Szpakiewicz SP Nr 1 Sanok 37,3

8 Izabela Wojdanowska SP Nr 7 Krosno 37,6

9 Karolina Zdziebko SP Nr 2 Sanok 37,9

10 Karolina Katar SP Nr 3 Sanok 38,0

11 Karolina Zaborska SP Pustynia 38,7

12 Magdalena Wojciechowska SP Brzeźnica 38,8

13 Natalia Niedbała SP Nr 6 Mielec 38,9

14 Justyna Mitek SP Nr 5 Dębica 39,1



15 Barbara Mazur SP Nr 2 Sanok 39,2

16 Karolina Kocur SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 39,3

17 Anna Bieniasz SP Boguchwała 40,1

18 Agnieszka Pytlowany SP Nr 1 Sanok 40,2

19 Justyna Pietruszka SP Pustynia 40,5

20 Karolina Kantorek SP Czaszyn 40,7

21 Jagoda Jalińska SP Nr 4 Sanok 41,0

22 Aleksandra Potocka SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 41,2

23 Kamila Cisło SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 41,3

24 Aleksandra Hałasowska SP Czaszyn 41,9

25 Marcelina Kucia SP Brzeźnica 42,0

26 Jagoda Żurek SP Brzeźnica 42,5

27 Aleksandra Kotlińska SP Boguchwała 42,7

28 Wiktoria Wajda SP Nr 7 Krosno 43,6

29 Karolina Lesiak SP Nr 4 Sanok 43,8

30 Nikola Ciećkiewicz SP Nr 5 Dębica 44,3

31 Magdalena Pempuś SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 44,3

32 Agnieszka Łącka SP Nr 3 Sanok 44,4

33 Julia Mierzwa SP Nr 3 Dębica 44,4

34 Anna Szyszka SP Nr 3 Dębica 44,4

35 Klaudia Koczeń SP Czaszyn 45,5

36 Oliwia Rembowicz SP Nr 6 Mielec 45,9

37 Weronika Składanowska SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 46,3

38 Julita Bisaga SP Nr 1 Zagórz 47,0

39 Gabriela Kukla SP Nr 3 Sanok 48,4

40 Wiktoria Fal SP Nr 1 Zagórz 49,0

41 Patrycja Wolska SP Góra Motyczna 49,3

42 Oliwia Wiktor SP Nr 2 Dębica 49,4

43 Anna Czubek SP Nr 4 Sanok 49,5

44 Gabriela Kłusek SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 50,1

45 Natalia Zawojska SP Nr 7 Krosno 50,6

46 Wiktoria Bednarska SP Boguchwała 50,7

47 Milena Dobrowolska SP Nr 3 Dębica 51,6

48 Sylwia Woś SP Nr 2 Dębica 52,4

49 Karolina Przyboś SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 53,3

50 Katarzyna Fluder SP Bobrowa 53,3

51 Kamila Piszczek SP Bobrowa 55,0

52 Karolina Kita SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 55,3

53 Izabela Bień SP Nr 6 Mielec 56,0

54 Gabriela Rzeszowska SP Łęki Dolne 56,5

55 Magdalena Psioda SP Łęki Dolne 62,1

56 Karolina Bauer SP Nr 1 Zagórz 64,4

57 Karolina Szymaszek SP Góra Motyczna 73,9

58 Monika Wojtuła SP Łęki Dolne 94,9

Chłopcy - indywidualnie

1 Jakub Bukowski SP Nr 4 Sanok 29,3

2 Louis Miccoli SP Nr 1 Sanok 29,6

3 Piotr Nałęcki SP Nr 1 Sanok 29,9

4 Krzysztof Bukowski SP Nr 4 Sanok 31,0

5 Tymoteusz Glazer SP Nr 3 Sanok 31,6

6 Łukasz Łyko SP Nr 2 Sanok 31,9

7 Jakub Płaza SP Nr 5 Dębica 31,9

8 Mateusz Rogos SP Nr 3 Sanok 32,0



9 Dominik Pielech SP Nr 1 Sanok 32,2

10 Nikodem Sokół SP Nr 9 Dębica 32,3

11 Szymoin Dobosz SP Nr 4 Sanok 32,4

12 Maksymilian Kluska SP Nr 3 Sanok 32,6

13 Stefan Świstak SP Nr 9 Dębica 33,5

14 Sebastian Bar SP Nr 2 Sanok 33,5

15 Kacper Kaczor SP Nr 5 Dębica 33,8

16 Kordian Machowski SP Nr 9 Dębica 35,3

17 Grzegorz Czepiel SP Czaszyn 35,6

18 Patryk Bartosik SP Nr 1 Zagórz 35,8

19 Filip Draguła SP Nr 5 Dębica 35,9

20 Adrian Kurasz SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 36,7

21 Kamil Kosiński SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 37,1

22 Grzegorz Śliwiak SP Nr 1 Zagórz 38,4

23 Jakub Błaszczyk SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 39,0

24 Kacper Get SP Nr 1 Zagórz 39,3

25 Wiktor Maciałek SP Nr 6 Mielec 39,4

26 Miłosz Hajduk SP Boguchwała 39,8

27 Patryk Kosiorowski SP Nr 6 Mielec 39,9

28 Kacper Pawłowski SP Nr 1 Przemyśl 40,2

29 Mateusz Krok SP Boguchwała 40,6

30 Jakub Sztorc SP Nr 3 Dębica 40,8

31 Mateusz Kucharski SP Czaszyn 40,9

32 Tomasz Skóra SP Góra Motyczna 40,9

33 Adrian Czech SP Boguchwała 41,4

34 Filip Kowalczyk SP Pustynia 41,7

35 Marcin Parys SP Pustynia 41,8

36 Jakub Święch SP Nr 2 Dębica 42,5

37 Filip Sienkiewicz SP Nr 2 Sanok 42,8

38 Dawid Fis SP Pustynia 43,1

39 Konrad Lis SP Góra Motyczna 44,5

40 Łukasz Jamróz SP Brzeźnica 44,6

41 Krystian Szlachta SP Bobrowa 44,6

42 Bartosz Pasiecznik SP Brzeźnica 45,0

43 Piotr Czarnecki SP Nr 2 Dębica 47,2

44 Karol Łukaszewski SP Nr 3 Dębica 47,7

45 Maciej Jabłoński SP Łęki Dolne 48,9

46 Karol Kotuła SP Nr 6 Mielec 49,2

47 Kacper Furman SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 50,1

48 Mikołaj Tragarz SP Łęki Dolne 50,8

49 Damian Bemben SP Nr 7 Krosno 51,6

50 Paweł Śmiałowski SP Nr 7 Krosno 53,6

51 Dominik Czaja SP Góra Motyczna 53,6

52 Norbert Buczniak SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 53,9

53 Maciej Łączak SP Bobrowa 54,8

54 Konrad Pluta SP Bobrowa 54,9

55 Bartosz Brzezicki SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 56,2

56 Paweł Sokół SP Łęki Dolne 57,6

57 Gracjan Frączek SP Nr 7 Krosno 60,1

58 Jakub Rybka SP Nr 1 Jodłowa 66,2


